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3609. SHRI B.S. YEDIYURAPPA:

SHRI KRUPAL BALAJI TUMANE:
SHRIMATI BHAVANA PUNDALIKRAO GAWALI PATIL:


 Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government proposes to make free education including upto Graduate level to the citizens of the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government in this regard?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT


(SMT. SMRITI ZUBIN IRANI)
******

(a) : No, Madam.


(b) & (c) : Does not arise.

